Resultat — Ungdomsserien 250429

2025-04-29

A

1. Emma Rindstig
2. Urban Billing

3. Andreas Ainemo
4. Andreas Edman
5. Arne Erlandsson

Emrik Eveborn

Gunnar Karlsson

Ola Lofgren

Alvin Gunnebrant
Edwin van Asseldonk
Linda Traff Olvenius
Daniel Axelsson
Johan Eliasson
Carola Billing

Anna Hansson

Ineke Grendelmeier
Daniel Hagerby
Mattias Lindstréom
Anne-Marie Robertsson
Carolin Kenczek
Tord Hultberg

Asa Bergfors
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Christer Traff
2. Roland Nilsson

H10

1. Anton Nygren

2. Mille Elvingsson

3. Casper Williamsson

4, Vide Leidecker mhj

5.  Samuel Lundin

6.  Arvid Josefsson mhj

7.  Viktor Nygren mhj

8. Vidar Kenczek mhj

9. Tor Larsson mhj

10. Vincent Karlsson

11. Elias Pedersen mhj

12. Folke Eskilsson Nilsson mhj
13. Ralf Lager mhj

14. Bosse Thente Nord mhj
15. Hjalmar Hilmersson

16. Frank Lager mhj

17.  Oliver Kulander mhj

(6/6)

SOK Viljan
Hultsfreds OK
Hultsfreds OK
Hultsfreds OK
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan

(16 /16)
Malilla OK
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
Malilla OK
Malilla OK
Alems OK
Hultsfreds OK
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
Alems OK
SOK Viljan
Malilla OK
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan

(212)
Malilla OK
SOK Viljan

(19/19)

SOK Viljan
Alems OK
Alems OK
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
Malilla OK
Malilla OK
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan

Tid
45:41
50:23
52:00
1:02:40
1:07:48
Felst.

Tid
29:31
33:58
34:50
39:19
42:38
42:58
45:37
48:50
49:12
50:08
51:39
58:49
1:04:34
1:17:17
Utg.
Utg.

Tid
15:36
33:12

Tid

13:50
15:40
17:28
19:41
20:21
20:50
21:17
21:18
21:37
21:56
26:16
27:44
27:52
29:53
31:34
31:47
31:54

Efter

+4:42
+6:19
+16:59
+22:07

Efter

+4:27

+5:19

+9:48

+13:07
+13:27
+16:06
+19:19
+19:41
+20:37
+22:08
+29:18
+35:03
+47:46

Efter

+17:36

Efter

+1:50
+3:38
+5:51
+6:31
+7:00
+7:27
+7:28
+7:47
+8:06
+12:26
+13:54
+14:02
+16:03
+17:44
+17:57
+18:04

MeOS 2025-04-29 23:49:13, A, (1/2)

Bomtid
2:15
3:40
5:22
10:13
12:30

Bomtid
0:00
1:02
3:22
6:28
5:24
13:30
8:41
9:25
2:09
9:00
17:42
14:51
2:50
15:49

Bomtid
0:00
1:17

Bomtid
0:00
0:00
0:26
2:10
0:24
1:19
0:23
1:39
2:54
1:50
3:45
3:30
3:06
0:50
11:03
2:58
2:09
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Wilhelm Rosengren mhj

Lo Lundberg mhj

Selma Williamsson
Sigrid Ekstrom
Desideria Bergstrom
Alma Jonasson mhj
Signe Vilhelmsson mhj

Majken Eskilsson Nilsson mhj

Felicia Erlandsson mhj
Clara Kenczek mhj
Ester Wigren mhj
Stella Wigren

Astrid Alexandersson
Vilma Karlsson mhj
Eira Lund mhj

Stella Ekstrém mhj
Sigrid Hilmersson mhj
Hilma Dahlberg mhj
Stina Jonasson mhj
Helly Sandell mhj

Axel Traff
Rasmus Pedersen
Sixten Welin

Voske Van Asseldonk
Amalia Leidecker

Vivi Helmner

Alva Hagerby

Ester Frank

Maximilian Karlsson
Isak Hansson Léfgren

Inez Lofqvist
Emma Hovik
Kerstin Larsson

Kevin Elvingsson

Ester Lofqvist

Marit Grendelmeier
Ester Sandqvist
Alma Traff

SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan

(18/18)

Alems OK
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan

(3/3)

Malilla OK
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan

(515)
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
Alems OK
Alems OK

(2/12)
Malilla OK
SOK Viljan

(3/3)
SOK Viljan
Alems OK
Alems OK

(111)
Alems OK

(4/4)

SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
SOK Viljan
Malilla OK

35:30
35:59

Tid

17:36
20:25
20:30
20:42
21:38
23:15
23:27
23:33
25:23
25:36
25:46
27:12
27:19
30:44
30:50
33:41
34:02
Felst.

Tid
14:01
Utg.
Utg.

Tid

21:17
23:29
23:29
30:46
31:32

Tid
45:40
58:21

Tid

21:36
42:03
42:16

Tid
1:02:43

Tid

32:17
33:05
34:05
40:51

+21:40
+22:09

Efter

+2:49
+2:54
+3:06
+4:02
+5:39
+5:51
+5:57
+7:47
+8:00
+8:10
+9:36
+9:43
+13:08
+13:14
+16:05
+16:26

Efter

Efter

+2:12
+2:12
+9:29
+10:15

Efter

+12:41

Efter

+20:27
+20:40

Efter

Efter

+0:48
+1:48
+8:34

MeOS 2025-04-29 23:49:13, H10, (2/2)

13:55
14:05

Bomtid
0:54
0:00
2:02
1:40
2:22
1:06
0:42
3:08
3:22
3:20
2:58
2:50
1:30
6:21
4:43
3:13
6:41

Bomtid
0:00

Bomtid
0:24
0:45
0:51
7:41
6:12

Bomtid
5:34
13:35

Bomtid
0:00
12:50
11:42

Bomtid
0:00

Bomtid
1:24
2:46
4:50
8:24



